

## PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 39278455

Data publicarii 22.10.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 1.801,45 RON - 1.801,45 RON

Descriere: TEAVA ZINCATA 1" ML 12 16.3867 196.64 SAIBE M20 BUC 8 0.42 3.36 NIPLU ZINCAT REDUS 1-1/4-1" BUC 1 6.3 6.3 CONESPAN 12X120 BUC 50 3.0252 151.26 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 20.17 20.17 SURUB+PIULITA 4X30 BUC 30 0.168 5.04 SURUB + PIULITA 4X20 BUC 25 0.168 4.2 SURUB + PIULITA 5X20 BUC 25 0.126 3.15 SURUB+PIULITA 5X30 BUC 25 0.168 4.2 SURUB+PIULITA 16X70 BUC 50 3.5294 176.47 CANEPA FUIOR BUC 4 8.4025 33.61 VOPSEA SPRAY ALBASTRU BUC 1 13.45 13.45 ELECTROZI SUPERTITFIN 3.2 PAC 1 68.07 68.07 SPRAY VASELINA BUC 10 15.126 151.26 OLANDEZ APOMETRU 3/4-1" BUC 50 6.7225 336.13 MUFA GHEBO 3/4 FE FI 25 BUC 4 32.7725 131.09 LOCTITE BUC 5 35.294 176.47 TIJA FILETATA FI 12/1M BUC 2 5.88 11.76 PIULITA M12 BUC 10 0.252 2.52 SAIBA M12 BUC 10 0.168 1.68 SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 10 5.042 50.42 CIF CREMA 0.700ML BUC 10 7.563 75.63 DOMESTOS - .750ML BUC 10 10.924 109.24 SOLUTIE GRESIE FAIANTA 1L BUC 10 5.042 50.42 SPIRT SANITAR 0.5L BUC 50 0.3782 18.91